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129.
130.

131.
132.

133.
134.
135.

136.

137.

138.
139.

140,

14).
142,

143.

144,

145.

146.
147,
148.

149.
150,

151.

CRIMES AND PUNISHMENTS.

Winning by frandulent tricks;
penalty.

Law to be liberally construed.

Pérsons compellable to testify.

Police to visit suspected gambling
places.

Graveyard Desecration.

Penalty,

Bodies in potter's field excepted

Injury to tombs and cemetery
property; penalty.

Gunning.
Trespassing with gun; penalty.
Health.

Health—Deleterious candy or
cakes; making or sell-
1ng prohibited.

Penalty.

Hours of labor of chil-
dren. Under sixteen
not more than ten
hours.

Longer employment of
sich, penalty.

Exceptions.

Hours of labor of street
car employees, more

than twelve hours
prohibited.

Offending corporation li-
able to forfeiture of
charter.

Fine for violation of sec-
tion 143,

Sale of cigars and to-
bacco to minors pro-
hibited.

Penalty.

Appropriation of fines,

‘Workshops ard factories
to be kept clean and
well ventilated .

Penalty.

Heating steam passenger
cars, heating by stoves
to be unlawful.

Penalty.

152

153.

154.
155.

156,

157.

158.

159.
160.

161.
162,

163,
164.
165.

l16e.

167.

168.
169.

[ART. 27..

Importing Convicts.
Penalty.
Incest.

To be felony; penalty.
Kidnapping.

Penalty.

Children under sixteen.

Larceny.

Larceny—Of the value of five
dollars or more; pen-
alty.

Less than five dollars;
penalty.

Money. securities, will;-
penalty.

Buoys; penalty.

Corn and willows; pen-
alty.

Dogs, penalty.

Goods and merchan-
dise entrusted for-
manufacture, pen-—
alty.

Receiving such goods.

Horses, penalty.

Taking and carrying
away of horses or
other live stock or
vehicles; penalty.

Metallic checks issued
by employer to em-
ployees, penalty.

Pipes. water or gas fix-
tures, penalty.

Ships; penalty.

Tobacco plants; pen-
alty.

Letters—Wrongfully Opening.

170.

171.

172,
173

174.

175

176.

Private letter, penalty.
Public letter.
Lotteries.
Prohibited ’
Devices to evade the law.
Penalty.
Civil remedy.
Keeping of places for sale of lot—
tery tickeis or policy; penalty,



