129. Winning by fraudulent tricks;	Importing Convicts. 152 Penalty.
penalty. 130. Law to be liberally construed.	Incest.
131. Pérsons compellable to testify.	
132. Police to visit suspected gambling	153. To be felony; penalty.
places.	Kidnapping.
Graveyard Desecration.	154. Penalty.
133. Penalty.	155. Children under sixteen.
134. Bodies in potter's field excepted	Larceny.
135. Injury to tombs and cemetery	156. Larceny-Of the value of five
property; penalty.	dollars or more; pen-
Gunning.	alty.
·	157. Less than five dollars,
136. Trespassing with gun; penalty.	penalty.
Health.	158. Money. securities, will;
137. Health-Deleterious candy or	penalty. 159. Buoys: penalty.
cakes; making or sell-	= == 5 -, F5 .
ing prohibited.	160. Corn and willows; pen- alty.
138. Penalty.	161. Dogs, penalty.
139. Hours of labor of chil-	162. Goods and merchan-
dren. Under sixteen	dise entrusted for
not more than ten	manufacture, pen-
hours.	alty.
140. Longer employment of	163. Receiving such goods.
such, penalty. 141. Exceptions.	164. Horses, penalty.
141. Exceptions. 142. Hours of labor of street	165. Taking and carrying
car employees, more	away of horses or
than twelve hours	other live stock or
prohibited.	vehicles; penalty.
143. Offending corporation li-	166. Metallic checks issued
able to forfeiture of	by employer to em-
charter.	ployees, penalty. 167. Pipes. water or gas fix-
144. Fine for violation of sec-	tures, penalty.
tion 143.	168. Ships; penalty.
145. Sale of cigars and to-	169. Tobacco plants; pen-
bacco to minors pro-	alty.
hibited.	Letters—Wrongfully Opening.
146. Penalty.	170. Private letter, penalty.
147. Appropriation of fines.	171. Public letter.
148. Workshops and factories	Lotteries.
to be kept clean and well ventilated.	
149. Penalty.	
	172. Prohibited
iso Heating steam nassenger	172. Prohibited 173 Devices to evade the law.
150. Heating steam passenger cars, heating by stoyes	172. Prohibited 173 Devices to evade the law. 174. Penalty.
cars, heating by stoves to be unlawful.	172. Prohibited 173 Devices to evade the law.